
FIS-LADIES-GRANDPRIX  
Gesamtwertung 2001 

Rg Name, Vorname NAT Gesamt
27.01.01 

Schönwald 
(GER)

28.01.01 
Schönwald 

(GER)

31.01.01 
Rastb üchl 

 (GER)

04.02.01 
Saalfelden 

(AUT)

1 IRASCHKO, Daniela AUT 1983 754.1 239.5 (1) 261.0 (1) 253.6 (1)
2 SMEBY, Henriette NOR 1986 634.0 208.5 (3) 188.0 (4) 237.5 (2)
3 GANSTER, Eva AUT 1978 627.4 210.0 (2) 186.0 (5) 231.4 (3)
4 VAN, Lindsey USA 1984 610.4 184.5 (6) 200.5 (2) 225.4 (5)
5 KUBLI, Magdalena AUT 1985 593.1 193.5 (4) 198.5 (3) 201.1 (9)
6 YAMADA, Izumi JPN 1978 587.5 181.5 (8) 177.0 (7) 229.0 (4)
7 WATASE, Ayumi JPN 1984 560.8 184.5 (6) 176.5 (8) 199.8 (10)
8 ROTH, Heidi GER 1984 526.2 142.0 (14) 170.5 (9) 213.7 (6)
9 SCHMIDT, Michaela GER 1983 525.6 168.0 (10) 153.0 (15) 204.6 (8)
10 SAGEN, Anette NOR 1985 523.6 185.5 (5) 140.5 (19) 197.6 (11)
11 KECK, Karla USA 1975 522.4 145.0 (13) 170.0 (11) 207.4 (7)
12 KASAI, Yoshiko JPN 1980 519.7 164.5 (11) 170.0 (11) 185.2 (14)
13 REGER, Ann-Kathrin GER 1988 513.5 159.0 (12) 170.5 (9) 184.0 (15)
14 JAHR, Line NOR 1984 483.5 140.0 (17) 164.0 (14) 179.5 (16)
15 KRIEG, Stefanie GER 1981 467.0 134.0 (20) 166.0 (13) 167.0 (19)
16 OLSON, Helena SWE 1983 465.6 140.5 (16) 149.5 (16) 175.6 (17)
17 VOLCJAK, Tanja SLO 1984 460.8 130.0 (22) 145.0 (17) 185.8 (13)
18 SZOTYORI, Elizabeth USA 1979 459.6 135.0 (19) 135.5 (21) 189.1 (12)
19 HILS, Karina GER 1987 439.0 141.0 (15) 142.0 (18) 156.0 (21)
20 SCHMIDT, Kristin GER 1983 424.4 115.5 (24) 139.0 (20) 169.9 (18)
21 WESTLUND, Erika SWE 1983 416.3 135.5 (18) 129.0 (22) 151.8 (22)
22 TOMTEN, Blair USA 1982 380.1 125.0 (23) 105.5 (23) 149.6 (23)
23 BERNARD, Lydie FRA 1984 373.4 133.0 (21) 103.5 (24) 136.9 (26)
24 MOHR, Jenna GER 1987 359.1 104.0 (25) 94.5 (25) 160.6 (20)
25 KANAI, Rieko JPN 1981 355.5 172.5 (9) 183.0 (6)
26 HILMERS, Annika GER 1981 305.8 80.0 (26) 86.5 (27) 139.3 (25)
27 GRUSS, Laura GER 1983 278.8 59.5 (28) 93.0 (26) 126.3 (28)
28 SCHNITZLER, Alexandra USA 1985 233.6 65.0 (27) 67.5 (29) 101.1 (30)
29 LOBBEN, Stine NOR 1986 176.0 30.0 (29) 68.0 (28) 78.0 (31)
30 FLOSS, Verena AUT 1986 141.0 141.0 (24)
31 KUEHORN, Angelika GER 1986 128.9 128.9 (27)
32 HAUER, Nicole GER 1987 122.7 122.7 (29)



Nationenwertung  

Rk. Name, Vorname NAT Jg Gesamt
27.01.01 

Schönwald 
(GER)

28.01.01 
Schönwald 

(GER)

31.01.01 
Rastbüchl 

 (GER)

04.02.01
Saalfelden 

(AUT)

1 AUSTRIA 2115.6
IRASCHKO, Daniela AUT 1983 754.1 239.5 261.0 253.6
GANSTER, Eva AUT 1978 627.4 210.0 186.0 231.4
KUBLI, Magdalena AUT 1985 593.1 193.5 198.5 201.1
FLOSS, Verena AUT 1986 141.0 141.0

2 GERMANY 2032.3
ROTH, Heidi GER 1984 526.2 142.0 170.5 213.7
SCHMIDT, Michaela GER 1983 525.6 168.0 153.0 204.6
REGER, Ann-Kathrin GER 1988 513.5 159.0 170.5 184.0
KRIEG, Stefanie GER 1981 467.0 134.0 166.0 167.0

3 JAPAN 2023.5
YAMADA, Izumi JPN 1978 587.5 181.5 177.0 229.0
WATASE, Ayumi JPN 1984 560.8 184.5 176.5 199.8
KASAI, Yoshiko JPN 1980 519.7 164.5 170.0 185.2
KANAI, Rieko JPN 1981 355.5 172.5 183.0

4 USA 1972.5
VAN, Lindsey USA 1984 610.4 184.5 200.5 225.4
KECK, Karla USA 1975 522.4 145.0 170.0 207.4
SZOTYORI, Elizabeth USA 1979 459.6 135.0 135.5 189.1
TOMTEN, Blair USA 1982 380.1 125.0 105.5 149.6

5 NORWAY 1817.1
SMEBY, Henriette NOR 1986 634.0 208.5 188.0 237.5
SAGEN, Anette NOR 1985 523.6 185.5 140.5 197.6
JAHR, Line NOR 1984 483.5 140.0 164.0 179.5
LOBBEN, Stine NOR 1986 176.0 30.0 68.0 78.0


